AT £ (BREEBIR) PERE

R KESE — R KE 102.9
KB NHRHM| BB B RE | g | R | REM| WM BIAR| HE
1 06:10 | 06:40 1 06:50 | 07:20
2 06:50 | 07:20 00:40 2 07:3G | 08:00 | 00:40
3 07:20 | 07:50 | 07:55 | 00:30 3 08:00 | 08:05 | 08:35 | 00:35
4 07:50 | 08:26 00:30 4 08:30 | 09:00 | 00:25
5 08:20 | 08:50 00:30 5 09:00 | 09:30 | 00:30
6 09:00 | 09:30 00:40 0 09:40 | 10:10 | 00:406
7 09:40 | 10:10 00:40 7 10:25 | 10:55 | 00:45
8 10:20 | 10:50 00:40 8 11:15 | 11:45 | 00:50
9 11:00 | 11:30 | 11:35 [ 00:40 9 12:00 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 00:50
10 11:50 | 12:20 (¢0:50 10 12:55 | 13:25 | 00:50
11 12:40 | 13:10 09:50 11 13:45 | 14:15 | 00:50
12 13:30 14:0(:) 00:50 12 14:3¢ | 15:00 | 00:45
13 14:20 | 14:50 00:50 13 15:1‘5 15:45 | 00:45
14 15:00 | 15:30 06:40 14 15:45 | 16:15 | 00:30
15 15:30 | 16:00 00:30 15 16:15 | 16:45 | 90:30
16 16:00 | 16:30 00:30 16 16:45 | 17:15 | 00:30
17 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:05 | 00:30 17 17:10 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 00:30
i8 17:00 | 17:30 00:30 18 17:45 | 18:15 | 00:30
19 17:30 | 18:00 00:30 19 18:15 | 18:45 | 00:30
20 18:10 | 18:40 00:40 20 18:50 | 19:20 | 00:35




